LESAK CUP 2025
30.08.2025 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Odrazedla kluci
start ~ 10:07:02 | 2021 a mladsi | pfihlaSeno: 17

por./kat.

1 1/kluci

2 2/Kluci

3 3/kluci

4 4/Kluci

5  5/kluci

6  6/kluci

(7)  6/kluci

8  8/kluci

9  9/kluci

10  10/kluc

11 11/kluci

12 12/kluc

13 13/kluci

14 14/Kkluci
DNF /Kluci

DNS /Kluci

DNS /Kkluci
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

266
258
180
267
257
259
269
287
260
262
195
181
185
186
261
256
194

SIMON JACKULAK
VLADIMIR KULT
ARTUR JIRASEK
ADAM BURKERT
ADAM STEPANIK
ONDREJ RUS
MAX JURANEK
ELIOT JANEK
STEPAN HUBNER
ROBIN BALCAR
TADEAS HEJNYS
ANTONIN DUBEN
TOMAS KADANIK
JAKUB KADANIK
DOMINIK RIHA
MATE] BROZ
MATEJ CERMAK

2025-09-03 22:48:50 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

rocnik
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2021
2023
2022
2022
2022

tym/klub/obec
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
BOHDASIN
OLESNICE 362 C.KOSTELEC
MALE SVATONOVICE
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
MALE SVATONOVICE
UPICE
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
BATNOVICE
RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
UPICE 542 32
KAH SPORT
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

e
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

vysledky

Page 1/1



